Volvo V 30: 2AKD0G5

Vinnumber:

First Registrationdate:
Expertisa Mileage:

Badytype:
Gearbos:

Transmission:
Fueltype:

Type of rims {mounted)
Certificate of Conformity

Category

Registration Certificate Car (BE)

Registration Certificate Home (BE)

Options

Number of keys total
Cruise Control
Stearing wheel multifu
Seats F heated

Radio multimadia
Type of headlighting
Type of GPS

Type of Lining

Type of climate contral

nctional

Limited Technical Inspection

YV1PZKSVCM1140179
22/04/2021
126852

Automatic

Hybrid Diesel
Aluminium
Yes
Passenger Car
Yes

No

2

Headlighting LED

GPS big screen color

Lining artificial leather
Autom climate control

Versionname:
Fiscalpower:

Power Kw:

Body calour

Type of rims {mounted)

Parking lot

Luggage cover
Rear parking sensars
Type of Tow bar

145

Blue
Aluminium
2719

Tow bar collapsible

Degree of wear
235/50/19,/105 V
Summer kyres: Fr.L. Michelin: 4 mm Fr.R. IMichelin: 4 mm
Re.L. Michelin: 4 mm Re.R. Michelin: 4 mm
Tyre profile depth FL

Tyre profile depth FR
Tyre profile depth RL
Tyre profile depth RR
Tyre size FL

Tyre size FR

Tyre size RL

Tyre size RR

Tyre type FL

Tyre type FR

Tyre type RL

Tyre type RR

Tyre make FL

Tyre make FR

Tyre make RL

Tyre maks RR

Assistance equipment

Emergency spare wheel

Number of charging cables {normal)

Number of charging cables (rapid charge)

Total cost ex VAT

Bonnet, Stone chip(s), Acceptable

Jack

4.0

4.0

4.0

4.0

235/50 R 19 105 V
235/50 R 19 105 V
23550 R 19 105 V
23550 R 19 105 V
Summer

Summer

Summer

Summer

261

261

261

261

Yes

0,00

0,00



0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00



